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Show   Year...  Race...  2024 420 Class Association GP4 (14 - 15 September)

2024 420 Class Association GP4
Rank Entrant Boat Design Sail

No.
RYA
PN

Race 1
14 Sep

Race 2
14 Sep

Race 3
14 Sep

Race 4
14 Sep

Race 5
15 Sep

Race 6
15 Sep

Race 7
15 Sep

Race
15 Se

1st

11.0

Joe Jones
Hennie
Burlton

58 420 57501 1100 2nd

2.0

2nd

2.0

1st

1.0

1st

1.0

1st

1.0

3rd

3.0

1st

1.0

2nd

16.0

Arthur
Greaves
Angus
McEwen

99 420 56467 1100 3rd

3.0

3rd

3.0

3rd

3.0

2nd

2.0

2nd

2.0

1st

1.0

2nd

2.0

3rd

19.0

Harry
George
Ralph
Cawthorne

45 420 57477 1100 1st

1.0

4th

4.0

4th

4.0

2nd

2.0

3rd

3.0

1st

1.0

4th

4.0

4th

27.0

William
Fletcher
Matthew
Rayner

32 420 57411 1100 5th

5.0

6th

6.0

2nd

2.0

3rd

3.0

5th

5.0

2nd

2.0

4th

4.0

5th

36.0

Tilly
Brayshay
Bea
Greenfield

66 420 54852 1100 1st

1.0

7th

7.0

5th

5.0

6th

6.0

4th

4.0

7th

7.0

6th

6.0

6th

39.0

Patrick
Bromilow
Thomas
Kelsall

29 420 54483 1100 6th

6.0

5th

5.0

6th

7.0

5th

5.0

8th

8.0

3rd

3.0

5th

5.0

7th

52.0

Laragh
Epstein
Charlie
Howard

33 420 56007 1100 7th

7.0

5th

5.0

6th

6.0

7th

8.0

7th

7.0

10th

10.0

9th

9.0

8th

56.0

Hugo
Fletcher
Alex Flint

48 420 52566 1100 9th

9.0

11th

11.0

9th

10.0

4th

4.0

9th

9.0

6th

6.0

7th

7.0

9th

65.0

Tabitha
Davis
Sophia
Sfaxi

54 420 57502 1100 4th

4.0

11th

11.0

10th

10.0

10th

11.0

11th

11.0

8th

8.0

10t

10.0

10th

71.0

Jessica
Skelding
Edie Carter

68 420 57499 1100 9th

9.0

12th

12.0

13th

13.0

8th

8.0

10th

10.0

11th

11.0

8th

8.0

11th

71.0

Isobel
Sandow
Edie
Rogers

15 420 54058 1100 10th

10.0

10th

10.0

8th

8.0

11th

11.0

12th

12.0

9th

9.0

11t

11.0

12th

73.0

India
Eastwood
Isia
Fletcher

65 420 54482 1100 16th

16.0

DNC
17.0

DNC
17.0

9th

9.0

6th

6.0

5th

5.0

3rd

3.0

13th

76.0

Hector
Davis
Anna
Thomas

89 420 54536 1100 11th

11.0

7th

7.0

9th

9.0

8th

9.0

12th

12.0

15th

15.0

13t

13.0

14th

88.0

Sam Nee
Gwen
Thorogood

8 420 759 1100 13th

13.0

12th

12.0

11th

12.0

14th

14.0

13th

13.0

12th

12.0

12t

12.0

15th

97.0

Joe Shorter
Jenna

24 420 51773 1100 13th

13.0

14th

14.0

14th

14.0

15th

15.0

14th

14.0

13th

13.0

14t

14.0

OCS
17.0

4th

4.0

RET
17.0

7th

7.0

8th

8.0

8th

8.0

10th

10.0

12th

12.0

13th

13.0

13th

14.0

12th

13.0

DNC
17.0

OCS
17.0

14th

14.0

15th

16.0
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RYA
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Race 1
14 Sep

Race 2
14 Sep

Race 3
14 Sep

Race 4
14 Sep

Race 5
15 Sep

Race 6
15 Sep

Race 7
15 Sep

Race
15 Se

Berry

16th

110.0

Gloria
Smith
Aurelia
McNamara

17 420 53893 1100 15th

15.0

15th

15.0

15th

15.0

14th

15.0

16th

16.0

DNS
17.0

DNS
17.0
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