Home About Us Training Sailing Radio Sailing Windsurf - Foil - Wing News Results Events Book Online

Shop Classifieds Forum Contact Us

+44 (0)1753683872

Email us

Where membership matters

Basket Login Join



Home / Results / 2024 420 Class Association GP4

Show	Year 🗸 R	ace	2024 4	2024 420 Class Association GP4 (14 - 15 September)									
2024 42	0 Class Assoc	iation GP4											
Rank	Entrant	Boat	Design	Sail No.	RYA PN	Race 1 14 Sep	Race 2 14 Sep	Race 3 14 Sep	Race 4 14 Sep	Race 5 15 Sep	Race 6 15 Sep	Race 7 15 Sep	Race 15 S
1st 11.0	Joe Jones Hennie Burlton	58	420	57501	1100	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	3rd 3.0	OCS 17.0	1st 1.0
2nd 16.0	Arthur Greaves Angus McEwen	99	420	56467	1100	3rd 3.0	3rd 3.0	3rd 3.0	4th 4.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0
3rd 19.0	Harry George Ralph Cawthorn	45 e	420	57477	1100	1st 1.0	4th 4.0	4th 4.0	2nd 2.0	3rd 3.0	1st 1.0	4th 4.0	RET 17.0
4th 27.0	William Fletcher Matthew Rayner	32	420	57411	1100	5th 5.0	6th 6.0	2nd 2.0	3rd 3.0	7th 7.0	5th 5.0	2nd 2.0	4th 4.0
5th 36.0	Tilly Brayshay Bea Greenfield	66 d	420	54852	1100	8th 8-0	1st 1.0	7th 7.0	5th 5.0	6th 6.0	4th 4.0	7th 7.0	6th
6th 39.0	Patrick Bromilow Thomas Kelsall	29	420	54483	1100	6th	8th 8-8	5th 5.0	6th 7.0	5th 5.0	8th 8.0	3rd 3.0	5th 5.0
7th 52.0	Laragh Epstein Charlie Howard	33	420	56007	1100	7th 7.0	5th 5.0	6th 6.0	7th 8.0	10th	7th 7.0	10th 10.0	9th 9.0
8th 56.0	Hugo Fletcher Alex Flint	48	420	52566	1100	12th	9th 9.0	11th 11.0	9th 10.0	4th 4.0	9th 9.0	6th	7th
9th 65.0	Tabitha Davis Sophia Sfaxi	54	420	57502	1100	4th 4.0	11th 11.0	10th 10.0	10th	13th	11th 11.0	8th 8.0	10t 10.0
10th	Jessica Skelding Edie Carte	68 er	420	57499	1100	9th 9.0	12th 12.0	13th 13.0	13th	8th 8.0	10th 10.0	11th 11.0	8th 8.0
11th 71.0	Isobel Sandow Edie Rogers	15	420	54058	1100	10th 10.0	10th 10.0	8th 8.0	12th 13.8	11th 11.0	12th 12.0	9th 9.0	11t 11.0
12th 73.0	India Eastwood Isia Fletcher	65	420	54482	1100	16th 16.0	DNC 17.0	DNC 17.0	DNC 17.0	9th 9.0	6th 6.0	5th 5.0	3rd 3.0
13th 76.0	Hector Davis Anna Thomas	89	420	54536	1100	11th 11.0	7th 7.0	9th 9.0	8th 9.0	12th 12.0	15th 15.0	OCS 17.0	13t 13.0
14th 88.0	Sam Nee Gwen Thorogod	8 od	420	759	1100	14th 14.0	13th	12th 12.0	11th 12.0	14th 14.0	13th	12th	12t 12.0
15th 97.0	Joe Shorte Jenna	er 24	420	51773	1100	13th 13.0	14th 14.0	14th 14.0	15th 16.0	15th	14th 14.0	13th	14t 14.0

Home	About Us	Training		Sailing	Radio Sailing Windsurf – Foil – Wing				News	Results	Events	Book Online			
					Shop	p CI	assifieds	Forum	Contact l	Js					
16th 110.0	Gioria Smith Aurelia McNamara	1/	420	330	כבכ	1100	15th 15.0	15tn 15.0	15tn 15.0	14tn 15.0	16tn 16.0	TE I 17.0	נאוט 17.0	נאוט 17.0	
Site					Club Terms and Policies					Contact details					
Home Club Terms and Policies News Results Events Book Online Shop Contact Us					Membership Terms and Conditions Club Rules & By-laws Safety Policy Data Privacy Training Terms & Conditions Club Boat Hire Agreement Powerboat Hire Agreement					Queen Mother Reservoir Horton Road Horton Berkshire SL3 9NT Phone: +44 (0)1753683872					

© 2024 Datchet Water Sailing Club

powered by Sailing Club Manager